Participation to this consultation is opened to Small and Medium Sized Enterprises of
Cameroonian Nationality who are in compliance with the regulations in force

4) Project owner The Mayor of FUNDONG Council.
5) Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 6.500.000 (Six Million, Five Hundred
Thousand CFA);
6) Funding

This proiect shall be financed by the Public Investment Budget (PIB) of the Ministry of
Social Affairs (MINAS 2022).

7) Bid bond

Each bidder must include in his administrative documents, a bid bond issued by a first-
rate banking establishment approved by the Ministry in charge of finance and whose list
is found in this Consultation File an amount of 130.000 (One Hundred and Thirty
Thousand Francs CFA), valid for thirty (30) days beyond the date of validity of bid.

8) Consultafion of the Tender file:
The Tender file could be consulted at the Fundong Council chambers, upon publication of
this invitation.

9) Acquisition of consultation filer

[...]

7) Cautionnement provisoire
Cheque soumissionnaire doit joindre a ses pieces administratives,  une caution de

soumission etablie par une banque de premier ordre agreee par le Ministere charge des
finances et dont la liste figure dans ce DAO une montant de 130.000 (Cent Trente mille
Francs CFA), valable pendant trente (30) jours au-dela de la date originale de validite
des offres.

8) Consultation du Dossier;

heures ouvrables a la Mairie de Fundong,Le dossier de consultation peut etre consulte
des publication du present avis.